

Tradition Gold Tee Golf Association Membership Application

To: The Tradition Gold Tee Golf Association Executive Committee From: Name: Date Address:
Email Address:
Phone:
I will be a Playing Member _____ • at least 50 years of age _____ Birth Date • a resident of the Tradition community • a member of the Tradition Golf Club My 18-hole handicap is or my average golf score is _____. This is from the _____ tees. I will be a Non-Playing Social Member Please consider my application for membership as a member of the Tradition Gold Tees Golf Association. This Application requires approval of the Gold Tee Executive Committee. Applicant's Signature Executive Committee Sponsor's Signature Prospective members must demonstrate their playing ability and their knowledge of golf rules and etiquette before their approval.
 Approved ______ Secretary ______ Date __/_ / ____.
 Playing Members - Please attach check for \$60.00 payable to The Tradition Gold Tees Golf Association to this application. (Includes \$20 Initiation Fee, \$35 Annual Dues, \$3.00 for Hole-in One Insurance, and \$2.00 for the Memorial Fund) Social Members (non-playing former members) - Please attach a check for \$57.00 payable to The Tradition Gold Tees Golf Association to this application. \$35 Annual Dues, \$20 Initiation Fee and \$2.00 for the Memorial Fund. Members have priority over guests in the event tee times become an issue.

Guests: Members may sponsor visiting family members, house guests or other friends to join play as space allows.

Acceptance of membership binds each member to observe the bylaws and rules of Gold Tees as well as the rules and etiquette of golf as published by the USGA.

Upon completion this form must be submitted to the Gold Tees Secretary. He is responsible for maintaining all applications.